
28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

2.8.0

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 5 17 7 1 0 0 0 291
2 Schel, Eberhard 32870 SLG Neandertal 6 12 12 0 0 0 0 288

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Savelsberg, Daniel 44763 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 6 11 12 1 0 0 0 286
2 Griebsch, Susanne 47488 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 7 9 13 1 0 0 0 285
3 Bieber, Stefan 34818 SLG Neandertal 3 14 10 3 0 0 0 284
4 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 13 10 5 0 0 0 280

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 2 15 12 1 0 0 0 286
2 Raff, Michael 14094 SLG Schwalm-Nette 2 13 11 4 0 0 0 281
3 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 6 10 9 3 2 0 0 279
4 Rupprecht, Stefan 12583 SLG Neuss am Rhein e.V. 2 11 13 4 0 0 0 279
5 Heinzl, Michael 47855 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 6 13 3 3 0 0 272
6 Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 6 16 6 0 0 0 272
7 Kap, Ralf 29716 SLG Neandertal 5 6 16 2 0 0 0 270
8 Raptis, Konstantinos 31369 SLG Neandertal 0 6 5 9 4 2 0 217

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Seifert, Ralph Ingo 38018 Einzelmitglied 3 17 7 1 2 0 0 285
2 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 4 10 14 2 0 0 0 282
3 Weiss, Andre 59294 SLG Marl-Hamm 2 12 12 4 0 0 0 280
4 Ceylan, Sezai 41340 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 4 11 9 6 0 0 0 279
5 Voß, Thomas 29905 SLG Schwalm-Nette 3 8 13 3 3 0 0 272
6 Podzuck, Peter 10656 SLG Lüdenscheid 0 7 18 4 0 1 0 270
7 Münch, Ricardo 29232 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 3 5 12 10 0 0 0 268
8 Mertens, Arnd 39255 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 3 2 13 8 3 1 0 258

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 4 13 10 3 0 0 0 284
2 Kuhlmann, Björn 58029 SLG Marl-Hamm 7 7 12 3 1 0 0 279
3 Hobrack, Hans-Michael 3571 SLG GKS-Aldenhoven 2016 e.V. 1 12 13 3 1 0 0 278
4 Deniz, Adem Ali 51780 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 1 10 16 3 0 0 0 278
5 Fleitmann, Thomas 44683 SLG Stommeln 3 11 11 3 2 0 0 277
6 De Bruyn, Benjamin 28387 SLG Grenzlandschützen 2 8 17 2 0 1 0 275
7 Schlimgen, Uwe 53805 SLG Stommeln 0 13 10 5 2 0 0 274
8 Mayer, Michael 56018 Einzelmitglied 1 8 16 5 0 0 0 274
9 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 1 8 16 4 1 0 0 273

10 Kern, Uwe 34008 SLG Schalksmühle 2 9 14 1 2 2 0 270
11 Hannen, Claudia 54754 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 3 6 14 5 1 1 0 269
12 Keuth, Rene 54911 SLG Wahn 4 8 7 8 3 0 0 268
13 Pfeifer, Jens 50017 SLG Grenzlandschützen 2 8 11 5 2 2 0 265
14 Anschütz, Gerald 6307 SLG Ruger Club Düsseldorf 3 5 13 5 4 0 0 265
15 Berger, Klaus-Peter 52643 SLG Stommeln 1 7 11 9 2 0 0 265
16 Püttbach, Ralf 52397 SLG Hilden e.V. 1 7 12 8 1 0 1 264
17 Seelert, Martin 56986 SLG Bottrop 2 6 13 3 6 0 0 263
18 Stolten, Hermann 13286 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 5 13 5 4 1 0 261
19 Bruske, Frank 48569 SLG Grenzlandschützen 1 6 11 8 4 0 0 261
20 Krings, Stephan 55740 SLG Großk.Schütz.Neuss e.V. 1996 2 5 10 9 3 1 0 259
21 Teunissen, Hermanus 52077 SLG Speed Shooters Venray e.V. 1 3 16 6 3 1 0 259
22 Keuth, Monique 54912 SLG Wahn 0 6 10 11 2 1 0 258
23 Sahinci, Seyit Ahmet 53354 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 2 6 10 4 6 1 1 255
24 Borsing, Jürgen 54672 SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 3 3 15 4 3 1 0 254
25 Käßler, Glen 48010 SLG Grenzlandschützen 5 5 12 3 3 0 0 253
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28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
C.6AB Police Pistol 1

2.8.0

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

26 Harth, Bernd-Josef 59828 SLG Wahn 1 5 10 7 5 2 0 253
27 Pagounis, Alexander 53544 SLG Bottrop 1 3 11 10 4 1 0 253
28 Gödde, Christian 37798 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 1 4 13 8 3 0 0 252
29 Schröder, Heinz-Jürgen 53092 SLG Bottrop 3 4 12 5 3 2 0 251
30 Heinrichs, Friedrich 50377 SLG Elsdorf 1 4 11 11 2 0 0 251
31 Schweimanns, Gerald 12950 SLG Ruger Club Düsseldorf 1 8 11 5 3 0 0 250
32 Mohlberg, Mike 49626 SLG Wahn 1 3 12 7 5 1 1 250
33 Pohl, Dietmar 20795 SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 0 4 12 7 4 3 0 250
34 Passmann, Frank 57018 SLG Bottrop 2 4 9 8 2 3 0 237
35 Hannen, Tim 54280 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 1 4 6 10 5 3 0 237
36 Brandt, Thomas 56296 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 3 1 7 12 3 2 0 232
37 Krähling, Ulrich 59479 SLG GKS Bottrop e.V. 0 2 9 8 6 2 0 219
38 Marx, Michael 59654 SLG Wahn 0 1 8 9 7 1 0 209
39 Korth, Wolfgang Andreas 18385 SLG Düsseldorf-Bilk 0 1 8 6 7 4 0 203
40 Berger, Siegfried 29847 Einzelmitglied 0 2 4 6 6 7 0 188
41 Clementi, Salvatore 59234 Einzelmitglied 0 0 9 7 2 5 1 186
42 Mohlberg, Karl-Heinz 49230 SLG Wahn 1 1 7 3 5 5 0 172

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Zwicker, Roberto 60501 SLG Stommeln 4 11 12 3 0 0 0 282
2 Hinzmann, Thomas 59831 Einzelmitglied 1 12 11 6 0 0 0 277
3 Roedel, Tiemo 37017 SLG Kreuzau 2 8 14 5 1 0 0 273
4 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 1 12 8 7 2 0 0 272
5 Schlender, Markus 59848 SLG Wahn 2 3 11 7 1 5 0 242
6 Mainka, Sebastian 58340 SLG BBS Essen e.V. 2 5 9 4 6 0 1 230
7 Altmaier, Dietmar 60348 SLG Match Bonn e.V. 1 2 11 6 3 5 0 228

- Seite 2 -                        Endergebnis   28.09.2019  22:59



28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
C.6A.7 Police Pistol 1 Optical Sight

2.8.0

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schel, Eberhard 32870 SLG Neandertal 14 13 3 0 0 0 0 297
2 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 3 14 11 2 0 0 0 285

Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Bieber, Stefan 34818 SLG Neandertal 8 12 9 1 0 0 0 289
2 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 9 18 1 0 0 0 280

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Heinzl, Michael 47855 SLG Lüdenscheid 4 15 9 2 0 0 0 287
2 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 4 13 10 3 0 0 0 284

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Voß, Thomas 29905 SLG Schwalm-Nette 2 14 14 0 0 0 0 286
2 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 6 6 12 6 0 0 0 276

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 2 16 8 2 2 0 0 282
2 Teunissen, Hermanus 52077 SLG Speed Shooters Venray e.V. 4 8 15 2 1 0 0 278
3 Kern, Uwe 34008 SLG Schalksmühle 8 8 10 1 2 0 0 272
4 Pfeifer, Jens 50017 SLG Grenzlandschützen 2 3 13 4 7 1 0 254
5 Borsing, Jürgen 54672 SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 0 4 12 8 3 1 2 249
6 Bruske, Frank 48569 SLG Grenzlandschützen 1 3 15 5 3 1 0 242
7 Passmann, Frank 57018 SLG Bottrop 0 0 4 3 6 2 1 119

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Zwicker, Roberto 60501 SLG Stommeln 3 15 8 4 0 0 0 284
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28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
Einzelwertung - C.6C Supermagnum

2.8.0

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 10er 9er 8er 7er 6er 5er Gesamt

1 Griebsch, Susanne 47488 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 9 12 9 0 0 0 0 291
2 Andsilewitsch, Juri 50490 SLG RSK Duisburg 5 14 8 1 2 0 0 284
3 Savelsberg, Daniel 44763 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 3 11 13 3 0 0 0 281
4 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 6 9 11 1 2 1 0 277
5 Mayer, Michael 56018 Einzelmitglied 6 5 14 4 1 0 0 275
6 Kuhlmann, Björn 58029 SLG Marl-Hamm 4 6 15 4 1 0 0 274
7 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 3 10 12 2 1 2 0 273
8 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 2 6 17 4 1 0 0 272
9 Schel, Eberhard 32870 SLG Neandertal 1 6 13 8 1 1 0 264

10 Stolten, Hermann 13286 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 3 3 13 7 3 1 0 260
11 Heinrichs, Friedrich 50377 SLG Elsdorf 0 4 12 9 3 1 1 252
12 Pfeifer, Jens 50017 SLG Grenzlandschützen 0 5 10 8 2 3 0 236
13 Mohlberg, Mike 49626 SLG Wahn 0 3 8 13 3 1 0 233
14 Raff, Michael 14094 SLG Schwalm-Nette 2 4 6 8 3 3 0 217
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28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

2.8.0

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Schel, Eberhard 32870 SLG Neandertal 5 6 7 5 1 0 100

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 7 4 7 4 2 0 99
2 Raptis, Konstantinos 31369 SLG Neandertal 4 6 6 6 2 0 96
3 Bieber, Stefan 34818 SLG Neandertal 4 3 10 7 0 0 96
4 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 4 3 9 7 1 0 94
5 Preuth, Marco 32710 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 5 9 5 2 0 90
6 Savelsberg, Daniel 44763 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 0 6 7 10 1 0 90
7 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 2 0 12 8 2 0 86
8 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 2 3 5 7 7 0 80
9 Griebsch, Susanne 47488 SLG SSC Team Aldenhoven 0 1 10 9 4 0 80

10 Hagemeyer, Bernhard 13087 SLG Lüdenscheid 2 2 5 8 5 0 74

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Deniz, Adem Ali 51780 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 5 1 12 6 0 0 96
2 Rupprecht, Stefan 12583 SLG Neuss am Rhein e.V. 4 5 6 8 1 0 95
3 Seifert, Ralph Ingo 38018 Einzelmitglied 2 4 10 7 1 0 93
4 Kap, Ralf 29716 SLG Neandertal 2 3 9 6 4 0 87
5 Ceylan, Sezai 41340 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 3 2 8 8 3 0 87
6 Raff, Michael 14094 SLG Schwalm-Nette 1 4 7 6 6 0 83
7 Heinzl, Michael 47855 SLG Lüdenscheid 3 1 7 4 9 0 78
8 Voß, Thomas 29905 SLG Schwalm-Nette 0 1 7 8 8 0 73

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Harth, Bernd-Josef 59828 SLG Wahn 1 4 12 3 4 0 90
2 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 3 2 8 11 0 0 90
3 Weiss, Andre 59294 SLG Marl-Hamm 2 3 7 10 2 0 87
4 Schlimgen, Uwe 53805 SLG Stommeln 1 3 4 14 2 0 82
5 Mayer, Michael 56018 Einzelmitglied 3 0 8 9 4 0 82
6 Teunissen, Hermanus 52077 SLG Speed Shooters Venray e.V. 1 2 8 9 4 0 82
7 Kuhlmann, Björn 58029 SLG Marl-Hamm 1 1 8 12 2 0 82
8 Stolten, Hermann 13286 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 4 4 9 3 0 79
9 Schröder, Heinz-Jürgen 53092 SLG Bottrop 0 2 8 9 5 0 79

10 Podzuck, Peter 10656 SLG Lüdenscheid 3 2 4 6 9 0 77
11 De Bruyn, Benjamin 28387 SLG Grenzlandschützen 1 2 6 10 4 1 77
12 Keuth, Rene 54911 SLG Wahn 1 1 11 5 4 2 77
13 Münch, Ricardo 29232 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 1 1 6 11 3 2 73
14 Seelert, Martin 56986 SLG Bottrop 2 3 4 7 5 0 72
15 Marx, Michael 59654 SLG Wahn 2 0 5 9 7 1 71
16 Gödde, Christian 37798 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 0 1 5 10 8 0 71
17 Freitag, Heinrich 18383 SLG Düsseldorf-Bilk 1 4 2 7 8 2 70
18 Passmann, Frank 57018 SLG Bottrop 2 0 6 6 9 0 70
19 Schweimanns, Gerald 12950 SLG Ruger Club Düsseldorf 0 3 6 4 9 0 69
20 Püttbach, Ralf 52397 SLG Hilden e.V. 1 1 6 8 5 3 68
21 Käßler, Glen 48010 SLG Grenzlandschützen 0 2 6 6 8 2 68
22 Pagounis, Alexander 53544 SLG Bottrop 0 2 8 5 4 5 65
23 Anschütz, Gerald 6307 SLG Ruger Club Düsseldorf 1 0 3 8 12 0 65
24 Vohwinkel, Dirk 58856 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 0 1 2 12 8 1 65
25 Krähling, Ulrich 59479 SLG GKS Bottrop e.V. 0 0 6 7 8 0 61
26 Hannen, Claudia 54754 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 1 1 5 4 9 0 60
27 Pfeifer, Jens 50017 SLG Grenzlandschützen 0 1 3 7 11 2 60
28 Borsing, Jürgen 54672 SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 0 0 6 4 12 2 60
29 Keuth, Monique 54912 SLG Wahn 0 1 6 4 8 5 57
30 Brandt, Thomas 56296 SLG SSG Roda e.V. 2 0 3 4 11 0 56
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28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
C.7B.5 NPA Service Pistol B

2.8.0

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

31 Hannen, Tim 54280 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 0 1 1 8 11 0 55
32 Mohlberg, Mike 49626 SLG Wahn 0 1 3 5 11 4 54
33 Clementi, Salvatore 59234 Einzelmitglied 0 1 1 8 10 4 53
34 Heinrichs, Friedrich 50377 SLG Elsdorf 0 0 1 4 17 2 50
35 Bruske, Frank 48569 SLG Grenzlandschützen 3 0 3 0 9 9 45
36 Sahinci, Seyit Ahmet 53354 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 0 0 3 5 9 0 45

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Khaleg, Sascha 60191 SLG Wahn 2 4 6 11 1 0 89
2 Dreimann, Dirk PN13703 SLG Neandertal 2 2 8 9 3 0 85
3 Zwicker, Roberto 60501 SLG Stommeln 2 1 9 9 3 0 84
4 Mainka, Sebastian 58340 SLG BBS Essen e.V. 1 2 4 5 11 0 68
5 Hinzmann, Thomas 59831 Einzelmitglied 1 1 4 9 7 2 67
6 Roedel, Tiemo 37017 SLG Kreuzau 1 1 4 8 8 2 66
7 Krings, Stephan 55740 SLG Großk.Schütz.Neuss e.V. 1996 0 1 2 11 10 0 66
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28.09.2019 Ort: Langenfeld,  Langforter Str. 68 - Germany

2019 Herbstcup
C.7.7 NPA Service Pistol Optical Sight

2.8.0

High Master Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Schel, Eberhard 32870 SLG Neandertal 8 4 10 1 1 0 105

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Bieber, Stefan 34818 SLG Neandertal 4 6 8 4 2 0 98
2 Götte, Oliver 35506 SLG Lüdenscheid 5 2 9 7 0 1 92
3 Pleßa, Lutz 26279 SLG Nordrhein e.V. 2 1 9 10 2 0 85
4 Fechtner, Jöran 37701 SLG BDMP Gelsenkirchen 96 e.V. 1 2 9 9 3 0 84
5 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 1 1 8 12 2 0 82

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Voß, Thomas 29905 SLG Schwalm-Nette 5 4 11 3 1 0 100
2 Heinzl, Michael 47855 SLG Lüdenscheid 4 2 5 10 3 0 86

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team Xer 5er 4er 3er 2er 0er Gesamt

1 Teunissen, Hermanus 52077 SLG Speed Shooters Venray e.V. 4 6 6 7 1 0 97
2 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 1 2 7 10 4 0 81
3 Borsing, Jürgen 54672 SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 1 2 4 3 14 0 68
4 Keuth, Rene 54911 SLG Wahn 1 2 3 9 6 3 66
5 Passmann, Frank 57018 SLG Bottrop 0 0 1 1 11 0 29
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